
DATE DAY PROGRAMMES HOLIDAYS
NO. OF 

HOLIDAYS

WORKING 

DAYS

2nd June Thursday COMMENCEMENT OF CLASS-XII

18th June Saturday June Uprising Day 1

1st July Friday Kang (Rath Yatra) 1

14th  to 16th 

July

Thursday to 
Saturday

25th July Monday Result Declaration of CLASS TEST-I

13th Aug Saturday Patriot's Day 1

15th Aug Monday Independence Day 1

19
th

 Aug Friday Janma Ashtami 1

25th  to 31st 

Aug

Thursday to 
Wednesday

14th Sept Wednesday Result Declaration of First Terminal

30th Sept Friday Jananeta Irawat Day

2nd Oct Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 1

3rd Oct Monday Durga Ashtami 1

13th to 15th 

Oct

Thursday to 
Saturday

24th Oct Monday Result Declaration of CLASS TEST-II

25th Oct Tuesday Diwali 1

27th Oct Thursday Ningol Chakkouba 1

1st Nov Tuesday Kut 1 25

1st to 7th 

Dec

Thursday to 
Wednesday

8th to 10th 

Dec

Thursday to 
Saturday

3

12th Dec Monday Nupi-Lal 1

23rd Dec Friday Declaration of Second Terminal Exam

24th Dec Saturday

25th Dec Sunday Christmas 1

1st Jan Sunday New Year 1

3rd Jan Tuesday Imoinu Iratpa

4th Jan Wednesday Gaan-Ngai

7th Jan Saturday

9th to 14th 

Jan

Monday to 
Saturday

26th Jan Wednesday Replubic Day 1

1st Feb Wednesday Declaration of Pre-Council Exam

15th Feb Wednesday Lui-Ngai-Ni 1

25

(19 + 6)

CLASS TEST-II (XII & XI)

FIRST TERMINAL EXAM FOR CLASS-XII & XI
FULL MARKS: 50

AUGUST - 2022

XTRA-EDGE SCHOOL
Ghari Awang Leikai, Imphal West, Manipur

ANNUAL ACADEMIC PLANNER FOR 2022-23

JUNE - 2022

JULY - 2022

24

CLASS TEST-I (XII)
25

(22+3)

SEPTEMBER - 2022

25

OCTOBER - 2022

NOVEMBER - 2022

COMPLETION OF CLASS-XII SYLLABUS

DECEMBER - 2022

FEBRUARY - 2023

23
(17 +6)

PRE-COUNCIL EXAM FOR CLASS-XII & XI

17

23
(20 + 3)

25
(16+9)

SECOND TERMINAL EXAM (Class XII & XI)

ANNUAL SCHOOL FUNCTION & LITERARY MEET -2022

COMPLETION OF CLASS-XI SYLLABUS

JANUARY - 2023


